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DATE

20 Nov | 5,971,481.87

19 Nov | 5,951,341.08

18 Nov = 5,912,022.63

17 Nov | 5917,172.39

16 Nov = 5,961,284.54

15 Nov | 5,926,615.35

14 Nov = 5,978,739.02

GOLD OUNCE G K24

192,009.06

191,361.45

190,097.19

190,262.78

191,681.17

190,566.41

192,242.41

GRAM K22

175,994.16

175,400.56

174,241.75

174,393.53

175,693.62

174,671.83

176,208.05

GRAM K21

167,974.17

167,407.63

166,301.62

166,446.48

167,687.33

166,712.11

168,178.31

fisn - https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

Exchange Rate Currency

DATE

CURRENT INDEX

CHANGE

CURRENCY SYMBOL UNIT  BID ASK‘

United States dollar = USD/KHR 1 4,021 | 4,055 20 Nov 786.24
China Yuan B ovv/kHR 1 576 582 19 Nov 785.64
European Euro S EUR 7/ KHR 1 4,493 4,537 18 Nov 778.69
British Pound == GBPAKHR 1 5241 | 529 15 Nov 778.27
Thai Baht mmm | THB/KHR 1 134 136 14 Nov 784.01
Japanese Yen ® JPY / KHR 100 3,739 3,776 08 Nov 789.38
Korean Won ‘@ KRW/KHR 100 347 350 07 Nov 791.09
s - https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/exchange_rate.php s http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..
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Petroleum prices in Cambodia

Petroleum Type DIESEL

REGULAR

PRICE 3,500R

fisn - http://www.pttcambodia.com/oil-price.aspx

3,700R

4,100R

Cambodia Interest Rate

Deposits KHR (%) USD (%)
Reserved Requirement N/A N/A
Capital Guarantee 3.00 0.54

Overdraft facility

Overdraft facility

KHR (%)
6.00

USD (%)

8.00

i : https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest _rate.php
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